S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2020
Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
AGIWALE MAYURI JAGANNATH SANDEYA 20001 o008 042 2019-0161-00-098404 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
*102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100+ 050 B
*102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 032/050 034/050 066/100 066 A
*102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 033/050 018/050-FF FFF/100 -— F
*102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 026/050 018/050-FF FFF/100 -—- F
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 041/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 030/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—= F
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 039/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—= F
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 028/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—= F
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 038/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 030/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2020
Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHAWART RANJANA NARAVAN ALKA 20002 o008 042 2019-0161-00-098176 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100+ 057 B+
*102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 (¢}
102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 026/050 029/050 055/100 055 B+
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 040/050 039/050 079/100 079 A+
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 032/050 031/050 063/100 063 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.47 Semester Grade: A Total:399/600 Percentage:66.50
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 043/050 033/050 076/100 076 A+
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065 A
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 029/050 033/050 062/100 062 A
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 033/050 033/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:411/600 Percentage:68.50
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.66 Final grade: A Grand Total:810/1200 Percentage:67.50 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GAIKWAD PURVA SUNIL SUVARNA 20009 o008 042  2019-0161-00-098331 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 035/050 025/050 060/100+ 060
*102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086
102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 037/050 025/050 062/100+ 062
102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 028/050 026/050 054/100 054
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 042/050 032/050 074/100 074
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.65 Semester Grade: A Total:405/600 Percentage:67.50
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 037/050 034/050 071/100 071
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 032/050 034/050 066/100 066
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 041/050 034/050 075/100 075
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:424/600 Percentage:70.67
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.86 Final grade: A Grand Total:829/1200 Percentage:69.08
The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No
GOTE SWAPNALI SAMBHAJI LATA 20013
Code Sub Name
Semester I
102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH)

102102

102103

102104

102201

102202

FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH)
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH)

DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH)
PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*202101

*202102

*202103

*202104

*202201

*202202

II

ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH)
PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH)

COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY

PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

042

Credit

2019-0161-00-098106

Int Ext

035/050 030/050
036/050 026/050
037/050 029/050
024/050-FF NP/050
043/050 039/050

033/050 033/050

042/050 NA/050-RR
034/050 NA/050-RR
039/050 NA/050-RR
035/050 NA/050-RR
037/050 NA/050-RR
037/050 NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

065/100
062/100
066/100
FFF/100
082/100

066/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

065

062

066

082

066

Total (100) Grade

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2020
Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KOKATE ANJALI JAYWANT SUREKEA 20019 008 042 2019-0161-00-098362 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
*102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 025/050 018/050-FF FFF/100 -—- F
*102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 033/050 030/050 063/100 063 A
*102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 033/050 040/050 073/100 073 A+
*102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 029/050 028/050 057/100 057 B+
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 028/050 028/050 056/100 056 B+
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 031/050 029/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 035/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 032/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—= F
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 037/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 037/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 036/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F Result:Reserved

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2020
Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KULAYE SWAPNALI SHANKAR SHUBHANGI 20020 o008 042  2019-0161-00-098257 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 035/050 028/050 063/100 063 A
102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 034/050 025/050 059/100+ 059 B+
102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 033/050 025/050 058/100 058 B+
*102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 030/050 036/050 066/100 066 A
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 036/050 039/050 075/100 075 A+
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:386/600 Percentage:64.33
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.62 Semester Grade: A Total:397/600 Percentage:66.17
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.50 Final grade: A Grand Total:783/1200 Percentage:65.25 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2020
Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL BHAGYASHREE RATNAKAR SHOBHA 20027 o008 042 2019-0161-00-098323 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester I
102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 035/050 025/050 060/100+ 060 A
*102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084 o
102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 038/050 025/050 063/100+ 063 A
*102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 033/050 044/050 077/100 077 A+
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 033/050 038/050 071/100 071 A+
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:424/600 Percentage:70.67
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 040/050 035/050 075/100 075 A+
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 039/050 035/050 074/100 074 A+
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 041/050 035/050 076/100 076 A+
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 031/050 035/050 066/100 066 A
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077 A+
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 033/050 035/050 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:436/600 Percentage:72.67
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.17 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:860/1200 Percentage:71.67 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2020
Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PISAL SHIVANI SATISH NALINT 20030 o008 042 2019-0161-00-098192 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
*102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 032/050 044/050 076/100 076 A+
*102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089 (¢}
*102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 o
102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100+ 050 B
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 029/050 028/050 057/100 057 B+
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:421/600 Percentage:70.17
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 040/050 035/050 075/100 075 A+
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 039/050 035/050 074/100 074 A+
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 028/050 035/050 063/100 063 A
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 041/050 035/050 076/100 076 A+
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 032/050 035/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.13 Semester Grade: A+ Total:428/600 Percentage:71.33
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.97 Final grade: A Grand Total:849/1200 Percentage:70.75 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2020
Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SALVI ANUJA ANANT ANAGHA 20035 o008 042 2019-0161-00-098206 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 039/050 025/050 064/100 064 A
102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 040/050 025/050 065/100+ 065 A
102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 037/050 025/050 062/100+ 062 A
*102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 032/050 042/050 074/100 074 A+
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 033/050 040/050 073/100 073 A+
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.73 Semester Grade: A Total:404/600 Percentage:67.33
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 037/050 034/050 071/100 071 A+
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069 A
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 037/050 034/050 071/100 071 A+
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 029/050 034/050 063/100 063 A
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.93 Semester Grade: A Total:416/600 Percentage:69.33
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.83 Final grade: A Grand Total:820/1200 Percentage:68.33 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2020
Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAWANT TRUPTT SUNIL SARTTA 20037 o008 042 2019-0161-00-098281 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 038/050 025/050 063/100+ 063 A
*102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 (¢}
*102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 028/050 036/050 064/100 064 A
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 042/050 038/050 080/100 080 (¢}
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.90 Semester Grade: A Total:417/600 Percentage:69.50
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 039/050 035/050 074/100 074 A+
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 030/050 035/050 065/100 065 A
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 034/050 035/050 069/100 069 A
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 034/050 035/050 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.97 Semester Grade: A Total:418/600 Percentage:69.67
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.94 Final grade: A Grand Total:835/1200 Percentage:69.58 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Analytical Chemistry) Semester-II EXAMINATION Mar/Apr 2020
Institution: 008 S.H.P.T. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHINDE REEMA SUNIL SaNtoswr 20040 o008 042 2019-0161-00-098346 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
102101 FUNDAMENTALS OF ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (TH) 4 034/050 029/050 063/100 063 A
102102 FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 035/050 025/050 060/100+ 060 A
102103 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (TH) 4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062 A
*102104 DRUG LAWS AND PACKAGING (TH) 4 025/050 042/050 067/100 067 A
102201 PRACTICAL ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 4 034/050 037/050 071/100 071 A+
102202 PRACTICAL FOOD AND BIOCHEMICAL ANALYSIS 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.55 Semester Grade: A Total:393/600 Percentage:65.50
Semester II
*202101 ELECTRO ANALYTICAL AND SPECTROSCOPIC METHODS (TH) 4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070 A+
*202102 PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS (TH) 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
*202103 COSMETICS FORMULATIONS AND QC (TH) 4 039/050 033/050 072/100 072 A+
*202104 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 030/050 033/050 063/100 063 A
*202201 PRACTICAL SPECTROSCOPIC AND CHROMATOGRAPHY 4 034/050 033/050 067/100 067 A
*202202 PRACTICAL PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:408/600 Percentage:68.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.68 Final grade: A Grand Total:801/1200 Percentage:66.75 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






